Fédération
Frangaise
du Sport
Adapté

AUVERGNE-
RHONE-ALPES

Cross Long Seniors H (3000 m)
1 OUGADOUZ Rayan

Cross Court Seniors H (2000 m)
1 BANKANA Kevin

Cross Court - 14 ans H (1000 m)
1 TOMMASINI Flavio

Cross Long - 14 ans H (2000 m)
1 CLARET Thomas

Cross Court - 21 ans F (2000 m)
1 MURET Alexandra

Cross Court - 18 ans H (2000 m)
1 ROSSIGNOL Colas

Cross Court - 21 ans H (2000 m)
1 CASTEL Quentin

Cross Court Vétérans 2 H (2000 m) -

HENRY Bernard

Cross Court Seniors H (2000 m)
1 GUEGAN Adam

TISON Gregoire

PICCARRETA Loic

VIRAPIN Nicolas

ALAIN Olivier

ETABLIT Mickael

CROISAT Maxime

AN A WN

Cross Long - 21 ans H (5000 m)
1 DISTEFANO Thomas

Forfaits - Classe BC
PAWLICKI Mathias
HEILLY Axel
CHAUDIER Anthony
BODIN Clément

Liste engagements CZ Alpes-Dauphiné Cross

18/11/2018 - Montélimar (26)

CLASSE AB
- 10h05
435442 38/14
- 10h20
362919 26/07
- 11h45
442273 07/15
CLASSE BC

- 9h50
402129 73/02
- 10h20
442184 07/15
- 10h20
409797 26/11
- 10h20
461790 07/07
10h20

357231 38/04
- 10h20
335828 26/11
346744 38/04
346730 38/04
372079 38/04
334756 26/07
343731 26/07
346687 38/04
- 11h05
445812 26/11
405652 26/07
335829 07/07
397285 07/07

334988 26/07

RHODIA CLUB TT

COALA 26

IME L'ENVOL

ELAN CHAMBERIEN

IME L'ENVOL

UMS ATHLETISME

FOYER LES GRANDS PINS

ALESA ATHLETISME

UMS ATHLETISME
ALESA ATHLETISME
ALESA ATHLETISME
ALESA ATHLETISME
COALA 26

COALA 26

ALESA ATHLETISME

UMS ATHLETISME

COALA 26
FOYER DE VIE HENRI MARCEL
FOYER DE VIE HENRI MARCEL
COALA 26

10'44"

9’33"

522"

10'24"

12'44"

12'25"

10'54"

Dsq

9'14"
10'21"
10'23"
11'06"
12'17"
12'50"
Dsq

27'53"

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF



Cross Long - 14 ans F (2000 m)
1 CHAPERON ANAIS

Cross Long - 14 ans H (2000 m)
1 PEYRONNARD Maxime

Cross Court Seniors F (2000 m)
1 PAYERN-BARON Elise
2 CARON Séverine

Cross Court Vétérans 2 F (2000 m)
1 NECHSTEIN Nathalie

Cross Court - 16 ans H (2000 m)
1 THOUEZ Jérémy

Cross Court - 18 ans H (2000 m)
1 EYNARD Vilhelmin

Cross Long - 21 ans H (5000 m)
1 MOREAU Martin

Cross Court Seniors H (2000 m)
1 PECCOLO Nelson
2 ABDELMOUNAI Karim
3 DUSSERT Gwenhael
4 DABBECHE Mohamed

Cross Court Vétérans 2 H (2000 m)
1 VALLON Bernard

Cross Long Seniors H (5000 m)
1 DERRIEN Franck
KHOUMSI Khaled
GUICHON Corentin
ZONTONE Marco
FREVENT Thibaut
BERAUD Rémi
PAPON JULIEN
FERRAND Thomas
ROBIN Dimitri
LADRET Guillaume
COUDENE BASTIEN
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Cross Long Vétérans 1 H (5000 m)
1 VINCENT David
2 EHOUINSOU Régis

Cross Court Vétérans 2 H (5000 m)
1 BARNINI Alain

Forfaits - Classe CD
BARREIROS Jessy

CLASSE CD

442255

441332

346728
404684

346725

442275

431339

459110

419462
339606
383343
342529

404793

438999
430195
372077
405279
404776
334967
339611
432594
408889
334765
346684

401007
370090

429720

333828

9h50
07/15

9h50
73/02

10h20
38/04
26/07

10h20
38/04

10h20
07/15

10h20
26/03

07/07

10h20
26/11
07/07
38/04
26/07

10h20
26/02

11h05
38/11
38/11
38/11
38/11
26/02
26/07
07/07
26/07
07/07
26/07
38/04

11h05
26/11
38/11
11h05
07/07

26/07

IME L'ENVOL

ELAN CHAMBERIEN

ALESA ATHLETISME
COALA 26

ALESA ATHLETISME

IME L'ENVOL

AISA

FOYER BEAUCHASTEL

UMS ATHLETISME
FOYER BEAUCHASTEL
ALESA ATHLETISME
COALA 26

ADSA

ESAGAMI ATHLETISME
ESAGAMI ATHLETISME
ESAGAMI ATHLETISME
ESAGAMI ATHLETISME
ADSA

COALA 26

FOYER BEAUCHASTEL
COALA 26

FOYER BEAUCHASTEL
COALA 26

ALESA ATHLETISME

UMS ATHLETISME
ESAGAMI

FOYER BEAUCHASTEL

COALA 26

15'53"

9'48"

11'03"
11'41"

15'55"

11'51"

9'22"

25'34"

7'58"
9'11"
11'17"
11'43"

10'25"

21'31"
25'01"
25'58"
26'53"
26'58"
28°29"
29'30"
30'21"
34'39"
38'06"
Dsq

22'09"
25'37"

36'25"

DNF



